

RAM INDIA SHELTERS

Sr. No. 557-A , Sadguru krupa Apartment , 2nd Floor Office . No. 5, Salisbury Park Near Suyog Center ,
Market yard Pune - 411037, Phone No-020-24261622, Email-purchase@ramindiagroup.com

Purchase Order

Supplier Details		PO Details	
Supplier Name	: VISHWAS SALES CORPORATION	PO No.	392
Address	: SR.NO.9, VISHWAS COMPLEX,PUNE SOLAPUR ROAD, NEAR HP PETROL PUMP,GADITAL, HADAPSAIR, PUNE.	PO Date	21/03/2023
		Delivery Date	28/03/2023
Contact Person	: MR.AYYUB SIR	Project Name	: Green hive Plus
Mobile No.	: 9049453755	Building Name	: A2
Phone No.	:	Company PAN No.	AA0FR5460M
Email ID	: vishwassalescorporation@gmail.com	Company GST No.	27AAOFR5460M1ZI
PAN No.	: AAJPT0478J		
GST No.	: 27AAJPT0478J1Z6		

Communication/Billing Address					Delivery Address				
RAM INDIA SHELTERS					Sr. No, 165/A, Off Pune-Saswad Road, Nr. S.P. Infocity, Phurasungi - Bhekarainagar Rd, Harpale wasti, Fursungi , Pune 412308				
Sr. No. 557-A , Sadguru krupa Apartment , 2nd Floor Office . No. 5, Salisbury Park Near Suyog Center , Market yard Pune - 411037					Site Contact - Amol-8208601557store_greenhive@rediffmail.com				

List of goods as follow :

S.No	Description Of Goods	Unit	Qty	Rate (INR)	Disc. (%)	Basic Amt (INR)	GST %	GST Amt (INR)	Total (INR)
1	CPVC 90 deg Brass Elbow With Plug ,1/2" MAKE - AJAY	Nos	620.0000	108.20	54.00	30,858.64	18.00	5,554.56	36,413.20
2	CPVC 90 deg Plain Elbow, 1/2" MAKE - RAKSHA	Nos	1,240.0000	21.40	58.50	11,012.44	18.00	1,982.24	12,994.68
3	CPVC Coupler Socket ,1/2"	Nos.	28.0000	16.20	58.50	188.24	18.00	33.88	222.12
4	CPVC End Cap, 1/2"	Nos.	220.0000	12.70	58.50	1,159.51	18.00	208.72	1,368.23
5	CPVC MTA Brass, 1/2"	Nos.	280.0000	186.00	58.50	21,613.20	18.00	3,890.38	25,503.58
6	CPVC Pipe, 1/2" ,10 ft (SDR-11)	Nos.	350.0000	297.00	58.50	43,139.25	18.00	7,765.06	50,904.31
7	CPVC Plain Tee, 1/2"	Nos.	330.0000	28.30	58.50	3,875.69	18.00	697.62	4,573.31
8	CPVC Solvent 473.ML - 24.TIN	Litre	12.0000	1,582.00	50.00	9,492.00	18.00	1,708.56	11,200.56

Prepared By	Approve By	Verified By	Accepted By
Ramesh.Pawar		For RAM INDIA SHELTERS	VISHWAS SALES CORPORATION
"Kindly Mention Purchase order ID/No on all documents like Delivery Challan/Invoice etc.			
21/03/2023	Subject to pune Jurisdiction only"		Approved
			Page 1 of 4

RAM INDIA SHELTERS

Sr. No. 557-A , Sadguru krupa Apartment , 2nd Floor Office . No. 5, Salisbury Park Near Suyog Center ,
Market yard Pune - 411037, Phone No-020-24261622, Email-purchase@ramindiagroup.com

Purchase Order

Supplier Details					PO Details				
Supplier Name : VISHWAS SALES CORPORATION					PO No. 392				
Address : SR.NO.9, VISHWAS COMPLEX,PUNE SOLAPUR ROAD, NEAR HP PETROL PUMP,GADITAL, HADAPSAIR, PUNE.					PO Date 21/03/2023				
					Delivery Date 28/03/2023				
9	G.I Z Bracket , 2"	Nos.	20.0000	254.80	32.00	3,465.28	18.00	623.76	4,089.04
10	Multi Floor Trap , 4" X 3"	No.	80.0000	252.00	70.50	5,947.20	18.00	1,070.50	7,017.70
11	Plumbing Nails ,2" PER PKT - 2.5.KG	Kg	30.0000	70.00	0.00	2,100.00	18.00	378.00	2,478.00
12	Plumbing Nails ,3 " PER PKT - 2.5 KG	Kg	25.0000	70.00	0.00	1,750.00	18.00	315.00	2,065.00
13	PVC 45 degree bend,3" (self fit)	Nos	80.0000	88.60	70.50	2,090.96	18.00	376.38	2,467.34
14	PVC Cleaning Pipe, 3",1 ft (Ring type)	Nos	44.0000	155.00	70.50	2,011.90	18.00	362.14	2,374.04
15	PVC Double Socket Pipe, 3 ",2 ft(self fit)	Nos	30.0000	340.00	70.50	3,009.00	18.00	541.62	3,550.62
16	PVC Double Socket Pipe, 3 ",3 ft(self fit)	Nos	40.0000	479.00	70.50	5,652.20	18.00	1,017.40	6,669.60
17	PVC Double Socket Pipe, 3 ",4 ft(self fit)	Nos	70.0000	629.00	70.50	12,988.85	18.00	2,338.00	15,326.85
18	PVC Double Socket Pipe, 3 ",6 ft(self fit)	Nos	40.0000	893.00	70.50	10,537.40	18.00	1,896.74	12,434.14
19	PVC Double Socket Pipe, 4 ",3 ft(self fit)	Nos	40.0000	687.00	70.50	8,106.60	18.00	1,459.18	9,565.78
20	PVC Double Socket Pipe, 4",10 ft(self fit)	Nos	15.0000	2,017.00	70.50	8,925.23	18.00	1,606.54	10,531.77
21	PVC Elbow 40mm	Nos	220.0000	32.40	70.50	2,102.76	18.00	378.50	2,481.26
	PVC Elbow 1 1/2" Convert To PVC Elbow 40mm								
22	PVC Elbow 50mm	Nos	80.0000	48.30	70.50	1,139.88	18.00	205.18	1,345.06
	PVC Elbow 2 " Convert To PVC Elbow 50mm								

Prepared By

Approve By

Verified By

Accepted By

Ramesh.Pawar

For RAM INDIA SHELTERS

VISHWAS SALES CORPORATION

"Kindly Mention Purchase order ID/No on all documents like Delivery Challan/Invoice etc.

21/03/2023

Subject to pune Jurisdiction only"

Approved

Page 2 of 4

RAM INDIA SHELTERS

Sr. No. 557-A , Sadguru krupa Apartment , 2nd Floor Office . No. 5, Salisbury Park Near Suyog Center ,
Market yard Pune - 411037, Phone No-020-24261622, Email-purchase@ramindiagroup.com

Purchase Order

Supplier Details					PO Details				
Supplier Name : VISHWAS SALES CORPORATION					PO No. 392				
Address : SR.NO.9, VISHWAS COMPLEX,PUNE SOLAPUR ROAD, NEAR HP PETROL PUMP,GADITAL, HADAPSAIR, PUNE.					PO Date 21/03/2023				
					Delivery Date 28/03/2023				

23	PVC End Cap 40mm	Nos	180.0000	15.70	70.50	833.67	18.00	150.06	983.73
	PVC End Cap 1 1/2" Convert To PVC End Cap 40mm								
24	PVC End Cap 50mm	Nos	80.0000	22.80	70.50	538.08	18.00	96.86	634.94
	PVC End Cap 2" Convert TO PVC End Cap 50mm								
25	PVC Nahni Trap ,110x75	Nos	135.0000	150.00	70.50	5,973.75	18.00	1,075.28	7,049.03
26	PVC Pipe 40mm x 10' B type	Nos	110.0000	377.00	70.50	12,233.65	18.00	2,202.06	14,435.71
	Old Name - PVC Pipe 1 1/2" x 10' B type , New Name - PVC Pipe 40mm x 10' B type								
27	PVC Pipe 50mm x 10' B type	Nos	5.0000	567.00	70.50	836.33	18.00	150.54	986.87
	PVC Pipe 2" x 10' B type Convert To PVC Pipe 50mm x 10' B type								
28	PVC Pipe,3",10ft(Ring type)	Nos	95.0000	1,367.00	70.50	38,310.18	18.00	6,895.84	45,206.02
29	PVC Plain Tee,3"	Nos	55.0000	178.00	70.50	2,888.05	18.00	519.84	3,407.89
30	PVC Reducing Bush 50mmX40mm	Nos	96.0000	20.00	70.50	566.40	18.00	101.96	668.36
31	PVC Single Y,3" (self fit)	Nos	40.0000	165.00	70.50	1,947.00	18.00	350.46	2,297.46
32	PVC Solvent 500.ML - 25.TIN	Litre	12.5000	506.00	50.00	3,162.50	18.00	569.26	3,731.76
33	U Clamp, G.I, 3 "	Nos	110.0000	6.40	32.00	478.72	18.00	86.16	564.88
34	UPVC Brass FTA ,1 1/4 "	Nos	70.0000	433.00	70.50	8,941.45	18.00	1,609.46	10,550.91
35	UPVC Brass MTA, 1 1/4 "	Nos	70.0000	564.00	70.50	11,646.60	18.00	2,096.38	13,742.98
36	UPVC Pipe 1 1/4 ", 10 ft	Nos	40.0000	804.00	70.50	9,487.20	18.00	1,707.70	11,194.90
37	UPVC Plain Elbow 1 1/4"	Nos	160.0000	67.90	70.50	3,204.88	18.00	576.88	3,781.76

Prepared By

Approve By

Verified By

Accepted By

Ramesh.Pawar

For RAM INDIA SHELTERS

VISHWAS SALES CORPORATION

"Kindly Mention Purchase order ID/No on all documents like Delivery Challan/Invoice etc.

21/03/2023

Subject to pune Jurisdiction only"

Approved

Page 3 of 4

RAM INDIA SHELTERS

Sr. No. 557-A , Sadguru krupa Apartment , 2nd Floor Office . No. 5, Salisbury Park Near Suyog Center ,
Market yard Pune - 411037, Phone No-020-24261622, Email-purchase@ramindiagroup.com

Purchase Order

Supplier Details					PO Details				
Supplier Name : VISHWAS SALES CORPORATION					PO No. 392				
Address : SR.NO.9, VISHWAS COMPLEX,PUNE SOLAPUR ROAD, NEAR HP PETROL PUMP,GADITAL, HADAPSAIR, PUNE.					PO Date 21/03/2023				
					Delivery Date 28/03/2023				

38	UPVC 90 de g Plain Elbow, 1 1/4 " Convert To UPVC Plain Elbow 1 1/4"								
	UPVC Solvent 473.ML - 12.TIN	Litre	6.0000	948.00	50.00	2,844.00	18.00	511.92	3,355.92
			Total :			2,95,058.67	53,110.62	3,48,169.29	

INPUT CGST	26,555.31	Transport:	0.00
INPUT SGST	26,555.31	Loading / Unloading Amount:	0.00
C + S GST 18% _IP	53,110.62	Other Charges 1	0.00
		Other Charges 2	0.00
		Transport & Other Charges Tax Amount :	0.00
GROSS AMOUNT (INR):			3,48,169.00

RUPEES THREE LAC FORTY-EIGHT THOUSAND ONE HUNDRED SIXTY-NINE ONLY

Terms & Conditions:

All Disputes related to duties / taxes / GST should be solved / legally borne by the supplier.
Please mention our Purchase Order No. On all delivery challans / Bills to ensure timely payment.
Without Purchase Order no Material should be supplied at any site.
Delivery of Material Supplied should be strictly as per delivery schedule mentioned on Purchase order.
Actual Quantity Received and accepted at site exclusive of breakage is taken into consideration.
On delivery Challan / Bill Purchase Order No Quantity make side and site name should be mentioned.
When purchase Order issued in set, Delivery of Material should be in full set only.
In the Material supplied is of Inferior Quality then site Engineer/Supervisor has got every right reject the material.
– 9.30 AM to 6.00 PM.

- 1) Excluding GST@18%.TRANSPORT AT ACTUAL.
- 2) Rates are Including Loading, Unloading & Excise duty and Other Taxes.
- 3) Period of Delivery :- IMMEDIATE
- 4) Payment: - 30 DAYS CREDIT AFTER BILL SUBMISSION.

Mr.Amol Chavan (Store) - 8208601557

Prepared By	Approve By	Verified By	Accepted By
Ramesh.Pawar		For RAM INDIA SHELTERS	VISHWAS SALES CORPORATION

"Kindly Mention Purchase order ID/No on all documents like Delivery Challan/Invoice etc.

21/03/2023

Subject to pune Jurisdiction only"

Approved

Page 4 of 4